
Attachment II 
DEPARTMENT CONTRACTS THAT WILL CONTINUE INTO THE ASSET 

MAINTENANCE CONTRACT 

Contract 

Number 

Description Begin Date Contractor 

AE 630 Landscaping 6/30/97 City of Boca Raton 

2008-L-496-

0001 

Landscaping 8/3/2009 City of Boca Raton 

2015-L-496-

0001 

Landscaping 11/6/2015 City of Boca Raton 

Permit # 2017-

L-496-0005 

Landscape 2/20/2018 City of Boca Raton 

2013-L-496-

0001 

Landscape 9/20/2013 City of Boca Raton 

2015-L-496-

0014 

Landscape 12/2/2015 City of Boca Raton 

2010-L-496-

0008 

Landscaping, 

Irrigation & 

Hardscaping 

12/22/2011 City of Boca Raton 

Permit#s 2012-

L-496-0008, 

2012-L-496-

0005 and FM# 

424646-1

Amendment #3 to 

the Inclusive 

08/08/2011 City of Boca Raton 

93010-3535 Landscaping 6/7/89 City of Boynton Beach 

2008-K-496-

0102 

Pavers and 

Landscaping 12/1/2008 City of Boynton Beach 

41531115201 Landscaping 01/21/2009 City of Boynton Beach 

99004-3122 Landscaping 1/18/1995 City of Boynton Beach 



93010-3505 

Landscaping & 

Irrigation & 

Pavers

10/22/96 City of Boynton Beach 

2021-A-00012 

Pedestrian 

Lighting 

9/22/2022 

DELRAY BEACH 

2021-A-496-

00011 

install and 

maintain existing 

pedestrian lighting 

9/22/2022 

DELRAY BEACH 

PERMIT #'s: 

2017-L-496-

0011, 2016-C-

496-0001, 

2016-C-496-

0012, 2016-C-

496-0017, 

2016-C-496-

0020, 2015-L-

496-0010- 

2014-L-496-

0005, 2010-L-

496-0009, FM# 

434722-1

LANDSCAPING 

AND 

IRRIGATION

8/31/2012 DELRAY BEACH 

PERMIT #'s: 

2017-L-496-

0011, 2016-C-

496-0001, 

2016-C-496-

0012, 2016-C-

496-0017, 

2016-C-496-

0020, 2015-L-

496-0010- 

2014-L-496-

0005, 2010-L-

496-0009, FM# 

434722-1

AMENDMENT 

#8 

08/31/2012 DELRAY BEACH 



PERMIT #'s: 

2016-L-496-

0014, 2016-A-

496-0093, 

2016-L-496-

0015, 2017-

496-0001. 

FM#'S 423845-

1, 421216-1 

AND 229785-1 

Inclusive 

Landscaping 

7/20/2017 Highland Beach 

ASM66, 

405121-1-78-34

Master Lighting 4/14/2025 Highland Beach 

2019-C-496-

00002 

ECTANGULAR 

RAPID 

FLASHING 

BEACON 

1/21/2020 Highland Beach 

415311-1-52-01 Landscaping 1/13/2009 Town of Hypoluxo 

40868615801 Landscaping 6/1/00 Town of Hypoluxo 

93060-3506 Landscaping 8/22/1997 Town of Gulf Stream 

ASM47 

Lighting 

Agreement 

8/8/2025 

Town of Gulfstream 

ASM55 

Lighting 

Agreement Ocean Ridge 

40360615201 Landscaping 09/07/2005 Town of Ocean Ridge 

2009K496090 Pedestrian Signs 9/7/2005 Town of Ocean Ridge 

PERMIT #’S 

2010-L-496-

0002, 2010-A-

496-0008 AND 

2010-D-496-

0008 Landscaping 

04/04/2012 

Town of Manalapan 

ASM53 Lighting 6/16/2025 Town of Manalapan 



AG701 Landscaping 3/4/1999 Town of Lantana 

433971.1, 

433971-1-52-01 HMMOA/LAP 12/19/2013 Town of Lantana 

2017-L-496-

010 Landscape 3/13/2018 Town of Palm Beach 

405121-2-78-23 Lighting 6/17/2025 Town of Palm Beach 

229749-1-52-01 Landscaping 09/13/2006 Town of Palm Beach 

2012-L-496-

0007 Permit landscape 3/27/2013 Town of Palm Beach 

419013-2-52-01

Landscape & 

Irrigation 11/23/2015 Town of Palm Beach 

405121-2-78-23 Lighting 6/17/2025 Town of Palm Beach 

419013.1 

Decorative 

Lighting 11/24/2015 Town of Palm Beach

 446175-1-25-

01 

Decorative 

lighting 8/14/2023 Town of Palm Beach 

446175-1-52-01

Decorative 

lighting 8/14/2023 Town of Palm Beach 

999999.9 

Pedestrian 

Walkway and 

Related Drainage 10/10/2002 Town of Palm Beach 

2015-L-496-

0017 Landscaping 7/1/2016 Town of Palm Beach 

AD 357 Landscaping 4/10/96 Town of Palm Beach 

93060-3130 Landscaping 11/14/95 Town of Palm Beach 

41248925201 Landscaping 4/22/2014 Town of Palm Beach 

 412489.2 Lighting 12/21/2015 Town of Palm Beach 



40361015201 Landscaping 02/23/2006 City of South Palm Beach 

 405121-3-78-

28 Lighting 6/17/2025 City of South Palm Beach 

405121-2-78-17 Lighting 6/5/2025  CITY OF LAKE WORTH 

99004-3105 Landscaping 10/1/93 City of Lake Worth 

Res No 31-91 Landscaping 8/22/91 City of Lake Worth 

446173-1-52-01 Lighting 6/16/2023 City of Lake Worth 

93050-3509 Hardscape 8/18/97 City of Lake Worth 

 405121-2-78-

17 Lighting 6/5/2025 City of Lake Worth 

93180-3502 
Landscaping & 

Hardscape 

8/18/97 

City of Lake Worth 

AI 629 Landscaping 7/22/2001 City of Lake Worth 

AC 641 Landscaping 9/18/95 City of Lake Worth 

93050-3503 

Resurfacing & 

Lighting, 

Landscaping 11/11/95 City of Lake Worth 

447663-1-52-01

Decorative 

Lighting 9/6/2023 City of Lake Worth 

2020-N-496-

00004 

Wayfinding 

Directional Signs, 3/24/2021 City of Lake Worth 

438386-2-52-01

Decorative 

Lighting  9/18/2024  City of Riveria Beach 

405121-2-78-26 Lighting 9/8/2025 City of Riveria Beach 

229744-3-52-01

Landscaping, 

Irrigation & 

Hardscaping 09/21/2011 City of Riveria Beach 



41668717801 Landscaping 04/06/2005 City of Riveria Beach 

229754-1-52-01 Landscaping 2/7/02 City of West Palm Beach 

229899-1-52-01 Landscaping 10/12/2004 City of West Palm Beach 

 405121-2-78-

32 Lighting 6/5/2025 City of West Palm Beach 

229722-1-52-01 Landscaping 2/7/2002 City of West Palm Beach 

2013L4960010 Landscaping 10/31/2013 City of West Palm Beach 

41901325201 Landscape 10/9/2015 City of West Palm Beach 

41345815801 Landscaping 7/30/02 City of West Palm Beach 

13L4960012 

landscape and 

irrigation 08/20/2014 City of West Palm Beach 

22977715201 Landscaping 2/7/02 City of West Palm Beach 

22972915201 Landscaping 2/7/02 City of West Palm Beach 

22933915201 

Landscaping & 

Irrigation 1/13/00 City of West Palm Beach 

405121-2-78-16 Lighting 7/16/2025 Lake Park 

22974715201 Landscaping 12/27/01 Village of North Palm Beach 

405121-2-78-20 Lighting 7/16/2025 Village of North Palm Beach 

442891-1-52-01 decorative lighting 4/29/2022 Village of North Palm Beach 

AE 629 Landscaping 4/24/97 Village of North Palm Beach 

422964-1-52-01 Landscaping 02/03/2010 Village of North Palm Beach 

42296415201 

Landscaping & 

Hardscape & 

Median Scapes 03/31/2010 City of Palm Beach Gardens 

405121-2-78-24 lighting 5/5/2025 City of Palm Beach Gardens 



AO 114, 2007-

K-496-0088 

Landscaping and 

Sidewalk 8/16/2005 City of Juno Beach 

422964-1-52-01 Landscape 2/17/2010 City of Juno Beach 

99004-3101 Landscape 2/23/94 City of Juno Beach 

2013-L-496-

0015 Landscape 1/28/2010 City of Juno Beach 

405121-1-72-14 lighting 7/25/2025 Town of Jupiter 

93906-9228 Landscaping 10/1/96 Town of Jupiter 

Res No 145-04 Landscaping 4/1/2005 Town of Jupiter 

4118433 Landscaping 9/301994 Town of Jupiter 

42465215201 

Landscaping & 

Hardscape & 

Median Scapes 04/19/2011 Town of Jupiter 

93906-9228 Landscaping 10/1/96 Town of Jupiter 

428718-1-52-01 Landscaping 12/19/2016 Town of Jupiter 

 405121-2-78-

31 Lighting 4/9/2004 Palm Beach County 

405121-1-72-14 Lighting 7/25/2025 Town of Jupiter 

428400-2-52-01

Observation Deck 

Lighting 7/14/2020 Town of Jupiter 

93040-3133 Landscaping 4/18/96 Village of Tequesta 

428718-1-52-01 Landscaping 12/19/2016 Village of Tequesta 


